Dr. Ashley Atkinson, Superintendent
aatkinson@lex3.org

Jennifer Derrick, Administrative
Assistant Superintendent’s Office
jderrick01@lex3.org

338 West Columbia Avenue
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29006
Phone: 803-532-4423

Fax: 803-604-1572
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Dr. Gariane Phillips
Gunter

Elected 2010

763 North Edisto Rd.
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29070

(803) 657-7952 (h) (803) 622-6916 (c)

ggunter@lex3.org
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Stacey Derrick
Elected 2012

720 Union Church Rd.
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29070

(803) 237-8557 (c)

sderrick@lex3.org
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Frances Bouknight
Secretary
Elected 2018

224 Turbeuville Circle
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29070

(803) 532-3376 (h) (803) 960-5425 (c)

fbouknight@lex3.org

Schools Parent Portal Board Calendar



Cheryl A. Burgess

Vice Chair

Elected 2002

1929 Tom Addy Rd.
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29070

(803) 806-0088 (w)

cburgess@lex3.org
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Craig A. Caughman
Chair

Elected 2008

1008 Cedar Grove Rd.
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29070

(803) 924-2252 (c)

ccaughman@lex3.org
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Sonya W. Cary
Elected 2018

561 Edisto Drive
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29006

(803) 532-3214 (h)

scary@lex3.org
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